
Tuition Fees 
Academic Degree %50 Scholarship Fees For 

International Students Installments

English Preparation School
(Bachelor -1 Year)

English Preparation School
(Associate -1 Year)

Associate’s Degree (2 Year)

Bachelor’s Degree 
(4 Year)

Dentistry (5 Year)

Medicine

MA/MSc for students whose 
undergraduate degrees are the same as 

the MA/MS program applied (2 years)

MA/MSc for students whose 
undergraduate degrees are different 
than the MA/MS program applied (2 

years)

Ph.D. for students whose MA/ MS 
degrees are the same as the Ph.D. 

program applied (4 years)
6.700 USD Total cost!

Total of 6.700 USD is to be
paid in the first year by four

installments.

4.200 USD Total cost!

4.450 USD Total cost!

5.025 USD

2.550 USD

2.700 USD (Per Year)

6.000 USD (Per Year)

15.000 USD (Per Year)

17.500 USD (Per Year)

Total of 5.025 USD is to be paid in 
one year by two installments.

Total of 2.550 USD is to be paid in 
one year by two installments.

Total of 2.700 USD is to be paid in 
every year by two installments.

Total of 6.000 USD is to be paid in 
every year by four installments.

Total of 15.000 USD is to be paid in 
every year by four installments.

Total of 17.500 USD is to be paid in 
every year by four installments.

Total of 4.200 USD is to be
paid in the first year by two

installments.

Total of 4.450 USD is to be
paid in the first year by two

installments.

Application: appform. aydin.edu.tr



2018-2019 ACADEMIC YEAR INTERNATIONAL 
STUDENTS TUITION FEES

Academic Programs
(in Turkish Language)Faculty Scholarship Fees 

(Annual) Installments

Special Education Teacher

Total of 4.000 USD is to be paid in one 
year by four installments.

Total of 4.000 USD is to be paid in one 
year by four installments.

Total of 4.000 USD is to be paid in one 
year by four installments.

Total of 4.000 USD is to be paid in one 
year by four installments.

Total of 4.850 USD is to be paid in one 
year by four installments.

Total of 4.850 USD is to be paid in one 
year by four installments.

Total of 4.850 USD is to be paid in one 
year by four installments.

Total of 4.500 USD is to be paid in one 
year by four installments.

Total of 4.500 USD is to be paid in one 
year by four installments.

Total of 2.500 USD is to be paid in one year 
by four installments.

Psychology

LawFaculty of 
Law

Mechanical Engineering

Interpretation and Translation 
(Russian)

Cartoon and Animation

Faculty of 
Education

Teacher Training in Arabic

Teacher Training in English

4.000 USD

4.000 USD

4.850 USD

4.850 USD

4.850 USD

4.850 USD

4.850 USD

4.000 USD

4.000 USD

4.000 USD

4.000 USD

4.000 USD

4.000 USD

4.000 USD

4.000 USD

4.500 USD

4.500 USD

4.500 USD

4.500 USD

4.500 USD

4.500 USD

4.500 USD

2.500 USD

4.000 USD

Faculty of 
Sciences and 

Arts

Faculty of 
Economics and 
Administrative 

Science

Economics and Finance

Management

Faculty of 
Communication

Journalism

Visual Communication Design

Public Relations and Presentation

Radio, Television and Cinema

Advertising

Television News and Programming

Faculty of 
Engineering

Civil Engineering 

Faculty of 
Health 

Science

Child Development

Physiotherapy and Rehabilitation

Nursing

Audiology

Health Management

Social Work

School of 
Foreign 

Languages

Interpretation and Translation 
(English)

Faculty of Fine 
Arts


