

## **Tuition Fees**

Academic Degree	%50 Scholarship Fees For International Students	Installments
English Preparation School (Bachelor –1 Year)	5.025 USD	Total of 5.025 USD is to be paid in one year by two installments.
English Preparation School (Associate –1 Year)	2.550 USD	Total of 2.550 USD is to be paid in one year by two installments.
Associate's Degree (2 Year)	2.700 USD (Per Year)	Total of 2.700 USD is to be paid in every year by two installments.
Bachelor's Degree (4 Year)	6.000 USD (Per Year)	Total of 6.000 USD is to be paid in every year by four installments.
Dentistry (5 Year)	15.000 USD (Per Year)	Total of 15.000 USD is to be paid in every year by four installments.
Medicine	17.500 USD (Per Year)	Total of 17.500 USD is to be paid in every year by four installments.
MA/MSc for students whose undergraduate degrees are the same as the MA/MS program applied (2 years)	4.200 USD <b>Total cost!</b>	Total of 4.200 USD is to be paid in the first year by two installments.
MA/MSc for students whose undergraduate degrees are different than the MA/MS program applied (2 years)	4.450 USD <b>Total cost!</b>	Total of 4.450 USD is to be paid in the first year by two installments.
Ph.D. for students whose MA/ MS degrees are the same as the Ph.D. program applied (4 years)	6.700 USD <b>Total cost!</b>	Total of 6.700 USD is to be paid in the first year by four installments.



## 2018–2019 ACADEMIC YEAR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS TUITION FEES

Faculty	Academic Programs (in Turkish Language)	Scholarship Fees (Annual)	Installments	
	Teacher Training in Arabic	2.500 USD	Total of <b>2.500 USD</b> is to be paid in one year by four installments.	
Faculty of Education	Teacher Training in English	4.000 USD	Total of <b>4.000 USD</b> is to be paid in one year by four installments.	
	Special Education Teacher	4.000 USD		
Faculty of Sciences and Arts	Psychology	4.000 USD	Total of <b>4.000 USD</b> is to be paid in one year by four installments.	
Faculty of Law	Law	4.850 USD	Total of <b>4.850 USD</b> is to be paid in one year by four installments.	
Faculty of Economics and	Economics and Finance	4.850 USD	Total of <b>4.850 USD</b> is to be paid in one year by four installments.	
Administrative Science	Management	4.850 USD		
Faculty of Communication	Journalism	4.000 USD	Total of <b>4.000 USD</b> is to be paid in one year by four installments.	
	Visual Communication Design	4.000 USD		
	Public Relations and Presentation	4.000 USD		
	Radio, Television and Cinema	4.000 USD		
	Advertising	4.000 USD		
	Television News and Programming	4.000 USD		
Faculty of Engineering	Civil Engineering	4.850 USD	Total of <b>4.850 USD</b> is to be paid in one year by four installments.	
	Mechanical Engineering	4.850 USD		
Faculty of Health Science	Child Development	4.500 USD	Total of <b>4.500 USD</b> is to be paid in one year by four installments.	
	Physiotherapy and Rehabilitation	4.500 USD		
	Nursing	4.500 USD		
	Audiology	4.500 USD		
	Health Management	4.500 USD		
	Social Work	4.500 USD		
School of Foreign Languages	Interpretation and Translation (English)	4.000 USD	Total of <b>4.000 USD</b> is to be paid in one	
	Interpretation and Translation (Russian)	4.000 USD	year by four installments.	
Faculty of Fine Arts	Cartoon and Animation	4.500 USD	Total of <b>4.500 USD</b> is to be paid in one year by four installments.	